Vivalyte’s backlit solutions are suitable for slim lightboxes,starting from cm depth.
The high quality SMD 3030 LEDs bring high efficacy and ensure stable
and perfectly even light distribution on the image.
Backlit LED bars
V
D
L-
S

and installation
3
September 2021
The information and data given are typical for the equipment described.
However, any individual item is subject to change without prior notification
Vivalyte BV  Vlamingstraat 4  8560 Wevelgem Belgium
www.vivalyte.com  info@vivalyte.com  +32 56 42 65 35  BE 0500.611.159
Available color temperature
Safety & operation instructions
Specifications
Article name Length
LED
(pcs) Input voltage Power Light output
Max. in serial
connection Efficacy Cuttable
VDL-SN5-1302 130 mm 2 24V (DC) 1.68W 184 lm 15 110 lm/W 100mm/2 Leds
VDL-SN5-3304 330 mm 4 24V (DC) 3.36W 368 lm 6 110 lm/W 100mm/2 Leds
VDL-SN5-4305 430 mm 5 24V (DC) 5.04W 550 lm 5 110 lm/W 100mm/2 Leds
VDL-SN5-5306 530 mm 6 24V (DC) 5.1W 560 lm 4 110 lm/W 100mm/2 Leds
VDL-SN5-9310 930 mm 10 24V (DC) 8.4W 950 lm 2 110 lm/W 100mm/2 Leds
Product category:
Backlit
Subcategory
Length